Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 19.09.2021

Fun Senioren 1

Rang
1.

2,
3.

Nr
259
275

101
258

287
211
130

264

Name
Firer Marcel (1977, Heerbrugg)
Walt Markus (1980, Oberriet)

Walther Adrian (1981, Zizers)
Luchinger Markus (1974, Montlingen)

Kuban Marek (1981, Dornbirn)
Pedras Henrique (1976, Uzwil)
Burgard Mario (1974, Feldkirch)

Huser Urs (1974, Diepoldsau)

Team

Lippuner Cycling
Team

RMV Chur
Ostschweiz Druck
Cycling Team

RV Dornbirn
Lippuner cyclingteam

MTB-Team
Hohenems

1
00:44.8

00:426
00:41.0
00:42.9

00:52.0
00:47.0
00:50.9

00:48.5

2
03:26.6

03:24.7
03:40.0
03:35.2

03:478
03:46.6
03:39.1

04:01.0

3
11:219

12:118
12:40.3
13:02.0

13:48.0
14:17.4
13:465

15:18.0

4
11:36.1

12:48.2
13:08.9
13:40.0

13:52.8
14:03.9
13:58.9

16:13.1

5
12:05.0

13:116
13:20.6
13:20.0

14:09.7
14:19.9
14:529

16:27.7

6
11:56.5

13:01.7
13:09.5
13:19.9

13:55.6
14:14.0
16:08.6

Gesamt
51:10.9

55:20.6
56:40.3
57:39.9

01:00:26.0
01:01:28.8
01:03:17.0

(52:48.2)



